POS. P.CAT. Dorsal
1 36
2 4
3 9
4 51
5 12
6 50
7 21
8 24
9 43
10 52
11 22
12 54
13 25
14 74
15 35
16 23
17 2
18 45
19 20

20 76
21 65
22 48
23 16
24 18
25 63
26 1

27 6

28 62
29 5

30 15
31 73
32 49
33 27
34 3

35 32
36 13
37 10
38 42
39 8

40 111
41 77

&

RUNVASPORT

VI MTB ABADES 2025

54KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club
Ramon Perez Araujo 7 TEAM IMPEROLID
Jesus Barcia Mendiola
Jakub Stanislaw Cieslik SINLIMI-T
Manuel Tejada Ferrer CR BIKES TEAM
Antonio De Lucas Benito FLYZ MONTENEVADO
Adrian Tejada CR BIKES TEAM
Jose Carlos Garcia Rengel ESPACIO ABADES
Aarén Herrero Gil OLMEVA BIKE
Carlos San José Moral
Victor Tejedor Tribifio
Diego Gonzalez Jimenez 7 TEAM IMPEROLID
Jorge Turrado Garrido OLMEVA BIKE
Borja Jiménez Herranz LA BIELA
Marcos Herrero Gonzalez
David Peces Alameda
Javier Gonzalez Pérez
Dario Arribas Gbmez LA AVELLANA
Hector Sanz Domingo 53 %13
Hugo Garcia Piedras
Fernando Merino Gémez
Gabiriel Bravo Moreno
Mario Sombria Esteban BARBADO CYCLING
Francisco Javier Esteban Alvarez GUAYABATEAM
Eduardo Fernandez Huerta ESPACIO ABADES
Vanesa Martin Suafiez CR BIKES TEAM
David Alonso Del Valle OLMEVA BIKE
Alberto Camara Fernandez CONMIGO NO CONTEIS
Ismael Llorente Martin NO CUENTES CONMIGO
David Benito Herrero GUAYABATEAM

. BIENESTAR MIO 7 TEAM
Miosotys Escalona IMPEROLID
Jesus Dominguez
Javier Sousa Carreira ISLASOLAR TECNOLOGICA
Mariano Lazaro Guijarro DEPORTES SANZ
Andrés Arribas Pefa MEMBIBRE BIKE
Marcelo Medina Vifiuela
Pedro De Lucas Morato CCRIAZA
Jose Manuel Comas Platero
Sergio Rodao Yague ESPACIO ABADES
Carlos Carrera Moreno ESPACIO ABADES
Eduardo Hernandez Manso

. ; NOCTURNAS DE LAS
Raul Garcia Martin SUERTES
WWwWWw.ru nvasport.es

POBLACION
NAVALMANZAN
(6]

NAVAS DE
RIOFRIO

NAVAS DE ORO

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

CEREZO DE
ABAJO

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

GARCILLAN
OLMEDO
VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

MARTIN
MUNOZ DE LA
DEHESA

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

PALAZUELOS
DE ERESMA

MADRID

MORALZARZAL

ESCALONA DEL
PRADO

SAUQUILLO DE
CABEZAS

VALLADOLID

ABADES
QUITAPESARES
VILLANUBLA
SEGOVIA
BOECILLO
VALLADOLID
BERNARDOS
BERNARDOS

TORDESILLAS

PARQUE DE
ROBLEDO

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARANDA DE
DUERO

MEMBIBRE DE
LA HOZ

VALLADOLID

CEREZO DE
ABAJO

MADRID

POZUELO DE
ALARCON

BOADILLA DEL
MONTE

1de2

META
02:00:29

02:00:56
02:01:22
02:03:40

02:04:30

02:04:42

02:07:50
02:08:52
02:08:53
02:08:53

02:09:45

02:12:53

02:13:12

02:14:15
02:14:16
02:17:38

02:18:38

02:18:38

02:22:01
02:23:15
02:24:40
02:27:29
02:29:55
02:31:42
02:31:43
02:33:41
02:38:25
02:38:26
02:39:58

02:41:08
02:41:09
02:45:37

02:45:39

02:46:07
02:47:51
02:50:46
02:51:12
02:52:00
02:52:02
02:53:38
02:54:02
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Nombre

VI MTB ABADES 2025

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

POBLACION

42

43

44
45
46
47
48

49
50

51

52
53

54
55
56

57
58

53

31

28
34
79

11
14

a4

19

37
26

41
38
30

40
17

&5

RUNVASPORT

Javier

Carlos

Miguel Angel
Jaime

Tomas
Mateo
Alvaro

Roberto
Victor Manuel

Oscar

Jose Agustin
Ilvan

Carolina
Daniel
José Manuel

Ismael

Adrian

Trapaga Calatayud

Matés Vazquez

Manso Fernandez
Mufioz

Campo De Sousa

Cafias Rincon

De Andres Martin

Del Amo Merino
Sanchez Rabano

Garcia Calle

Perez De La Fuente
Jiménez Vicente

Rincén Gila
Perez Gomez
Martin Luna

Rey Valls

Fernan Casado

NOCTURNAS DE LAS
SUERTES

NOCTURNAS DE LAS
SUERTES

ESPACIO ABADES

MTB ON TOUR MATABUENA

ESPACIO ABADES

BIKECHARRACOS
BIKECHARRACOS

SAN LORENZO

www.runvasport.es

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID
SEGOVIA

MOSTOLES

ETREROS
BERNUY DE
PORREROS

TORREJON DE
ARDOZ

COLLADO
VILLALBA

ISCAR

ISCAR
TORREJON DE
ARDOZ

TORREJON DE
ARDOZ

POZUELO DE
ALARCON

POZUELO DE
ALARCON

GUADARRAMA

2de2

02:54:02

02:54:06

02:58:20
03:05:14
03:09:20
03:10:12
03:16:33

03:16:35
03:23:00

03:31:13

03:31:17
03:31:18

03:34:45
03:34:50
03:36:00

03:36:50
03:49:15



